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ROOF COATING PROJECTS AT HICKORY TREE, LAKEVIEW, 
MILL CREEK, PLEASANT HILL ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 

AND PARKWAY MIDDLE SCHOOL 

BID # SDOC07107LK 

Addendum # 2 

This addendum is issued to provide all vendors attending the Mandatory PreBid Meeting with a 
list of attendees who attended all five (5) site visits (only those listed will be allowed to bid) along 
with a checkoff list for your Bid Packet and question deadline information. 

5% Bid Bond must be included with your bid.  If your bonding capacity can cover all 5 
projects and if you want to be considered for all five (5) projects, provide a 5% bid bond 
for the total of all five projects.  If your bonding capacity can not cover all five projects, 
then you can provide a 5% bid bond for the two highest projects and your award will be 
limited to the number of projects your bonding capacity can cover. 

Proof of Bonding Capacity from your Surety stating available bonding capacity 

Copy of your State of Florida Contractors License. 

Copy of your current certificate of Insurance showing; 
General Liability, Automobile Liability and Workman’s Compensation Insurance. 

Letter on Company Letterhead, stating total number of Employees, and number of 
Employees which have cleared the Jessica Lunsford Finger Printing process. 

A  Revised  Bid  Form  will  be  issued  with  Addendum  #  3  providing  you  with  an  Alternate 
completion date, if you are unable to meet the District’s substantial completion date of August 17, 
2007.  Alternates may be considered if no one can meet the original completion date, or if you are 
providing significant cost savings to the District. 

If  you  have  any  questions  regarding  this  Addendum,  bid  specifications  or Alternate  Submittals 
please send them to Lisa Kesecker, CPPB – Purchasing Specialist  in writing before 4:00 PM 
on  Thursday,  June  14,  2007,  by  fax  at  (407)  8704618  or  by  email  at 
keseckel@osceola.k12.fl.us  An Addendum will be issued Friday before 5:00 PM

mailto:keseckel@osceola.k12.fl.us


Bid # SDOC07107LK  Roof Coating Projects at Hickory Tree, Lakeview, Mill Creek, Pleasant Hill Elementary 
and Parkway Middle School 

Mandatory PreBid Meeting 

Company Name  Contact Person  Phone #  Fax #  Email Address 

Allied Roofing Company  Neil Lynch  8138752727  8138751335  nlallied@tampabay.rr.com 

Alltec / A to Z Coatings  Lewis May  7727138140  8883906551  lewmay@hotmail.com 

AM&I  Richard Eaton  4072400408  4072400257 

BelMac Roofing  Nick Abroe  3216395940  3216395944  nabroe@belmacroofing.com 

Bonner Roofing  Lee McFarland  3865476051  4073210093  lee@brifoam.com 

Coatings Application  Bob Rothlisberger  3142416370  3142410871  klink@cawco.com 

Cook Coatings  Charles Woodard  9516793336  9516793373  cwurethanes@yahoo.com 

Cook Roofing Company  Bill Boczkus  3866688950  3866688980  bboczkus@ceigroupllc.com 

Crosby Building Systems  Ron Martin  9042628878  9042628995  ronmartin6587@yahoo.com 

F.W. Walton, Inc.  Michael Jacobson  4072405999  4072405444  mjacobson@waltonroofing.com 

GAF  Russ Lynn  4073993023  4072771607  rlynn@gaf.com 

Gulfsates Industries  K C Tsambis  7279349404  7279421981  gulfstateroof@aol.com 

Keyworth Roofing  Jack Keyworth  9419150615  8005318948  jck784dj@msn.com 

Lightning Protection  Mike Quinn  3252438488  3522438410  lpbquinn@earthlink.net 

M. Hunter Construction  Keith McStoots  4079086931  4079574896  roofer3@embarqmail.com 

Martin Roofing Services, Inc.  Jeremiah Dice  4076794553  4076729088  jeremiahdice@martinroofingservices.com 

Quality Roofing of Florida  Brian Lindsay  8136204797  8136261756 

R & A Custom Roofing  Guy Beasley  3862556113  3862548816  guybeasley@cfl.rr.com 

R.F. Lusa  Robert Lusa  8635593354  8636882172  robert@rflusa.com 
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Bid # SDOC07107LK  Roof Coating Projects at Hickory Tree, Lakeview, Mill Creek, Pleasant Hill Elementary 
and Parkway Middle School 

Mandatory PreBid Meeting 

Company Name  Contact Person  Phone #  Fax #  Email Address 

SEMCO Co/Florida Exterior Coating  Steve Anderson  8635737193  8635733376  sanderson@semco.cc 

Sun Sky Roofing  Wes Coleman  7725677663  7727700560 

Sunlite Systems Int.  Gary D Campbell  8003285885  7045270534  gcampbell1@carolina.rr.com 

Topnotch  Ron Reeves  5132006980  8133071900  rr5196@aol.com 

URC  Scott Shiver  4079027013  4073595075  ur11qcorc@aol.com 

Weathershield Coatings  Bob Levy  4072980100  4076503049  bob@weathershieldcoatings.com 

Weiss/Woolrich  Kevin Lake  3212817594  9544199339  klake@weisswoolrich.com 

Western Waterproofing  John Howley  3864514645  4076476377  johnh@westerwaterproofing.com 
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